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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002881 ARYA C S 1010 OBH

2 20251004202 AYSHA LENA NP 1006 MUSLIM

3 20251003123 FASNA AYYOOB 1004 MUSLIM

4 20251002622 ASHWIN RAMACHANDRAN 1001 OBH

5 20251003349 UDAYASURYA V R 1000 OBH

6 20251002384 ABHIRAM S 1000 GENERAL

7 20251002547 ABHIJITH V ASHOK 998 EZHAVA

8 20251004423 SALWA C A 997 MUSLIM

9 20251001365 MAYOORA N GOPALAKRISHNAN 996 GENERAL

10 20251004296 LENATHOMAS 996 LC

11 20251003296 AVANTHIKA P K 989 EZHAVA

12 20251000361 SAYANTH V 988 OBH

13 20251004845 ANN RIYA JOY 987 GENERAL

14 20251001073 SHIFA FATHIMA P P 986 MUSLIM

15 20251000119 AISHA SAMA .N.K 983 MUSLIM

16 20251004389 ADARSH SOMAN 980 OBH

17 20251004143 DEVINANDANA DINESH 979 EZHAVA

18 20251004671 AMAL ANTONY 978 GENERAL

19 20251001238 SALHA P 976 MUSLIM

20 20251003363 K S SANITHYA 976 OBH

21 20251001355 AIFA LIZAL S N 976 MUSLIM

22 20251003750 HANA FATHIMA 975 MUSLIM

23 20251004342 V.MATHAMGY 975 OBH

24 20251003524 MEENAKSHI RAJESH 975 OBH

25 20251002090 ANANYA K V 975 GENERAL

26 20251000385 ANGEL BIJU 974 LC

27 20251002621 SREYA PS 974 GENERAL

28 20251000390 ZIYAD K 974 MUSLIM

29 20251000652 DEVIKA RAJEEV 974 EZHAVA

30 20251004630 ANOSHA CELIN JOSEPH 973 LC

31 20251001040 AYISHA NAJA PK 973 MUSLIM
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32 20251002788 ANAGHA M MANOJ 971 GENERAL

33 20251003721 NIRUPAMA A L 971 EZHAVA

34 20251002072 ANJALI C K 971 GENERAL

35 20251000906 KHADEEJA NAZAR 969 MUSLIM

36 20251003395 KRISHNA PRIYA S 967 GENERAL

37 20251004664 GOUTHAM PRADEEP 967 SC

38 20251001233 NAEEM ABDULLA 966 MUSLIM

39 20251002741 RIDHA FATHIMA K 964 MUSLIM

40 20251003146 MANEETHA K MANI 964

41 20251004409 ALAKANANDA G P 963

42 20251002798 ADHIMA T 963 EZHAVA

43 20251002688 SREELAKSHMI T P 963

44 20251002790 ANGEL MERY WILSON 961 GENERAL

45 20251003197 JANNA JALEEL 960 MUSLIM

46 20251003153 ANANYA K 960 GENERAL

47 20251003983 ISHAAN G 960 EWS

48 20251001363 SANUSHA K R 959 OBH

49 20251001957 SHALET CELINE C X 959

50 20251001689 DEVILAKSHMI LALAN 959 GENERAL

51 20251000876 NAJIYA 957 MUSLIM

52 20251003309 DHANYA K 957 GENERAL

53 20251005041 RIFA FATHIMA T 953 MUSLIM

54 20251001776 HARI P M 951 EZHAVA

55 20251003911 NAZRIN ALI P.N 950 MUSLIM

56 20251003213 SONA K BAIJU 949 LC

57 20251000491 MEGHA .A.S 949 GENERAL

58 20251003379 ANJANA A NAIR 949 EWS

59 20251002947 FATHIMA HIBA C K 949 MUSLIM

60 20251001765 ARCHANA G 949 GENERAL

61 20251000733 FATHIMA SHAMMA T 948 MUSLIM

62 20251004415 NASREEN A N 947 MUSLIM

63 20251001733 ASHLY .K. JACOB. 947 LC

64 20251004134 ARYATHEERTHA S 947 GENERAL

65 20251001597 RICHA RAJESH 946 GENERAL

66 20251002381 N P SREENANDHA 944 EZHAVA

67 20251004009 VISMAYA LAKSHMI VS 943 EWS
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68 20251002908 ATHIRA C 943 EZHAVA

69 20251003892 ISHANDEV S N 942 OBH

70 20251001739 AMEYA ANIL K K 941 OBH

71 20251002467 HAISAM HARIS 940 MUSLIM

72 20251003394 BENET BOBY 940 GENERAL

73 20251005074 NOURIN SYED M C 940 MUSLIM

74 20251001637 AKSHAY E C 939 EZHAVA

75 20251004585 THEERTHA V T 939 EZHAVA

76 20251000828 PRATHUL A L 939 GENERAL

77 20251004407 AYSHA AZAH KALLADI 938 MUSLIM

78 20251001161 NAVIN T A 938 EZHAVA

79 20251004544 SHWETA R MOHAN 938 OBH

80 20251001904 SIVENDHU P S 938 GENERAL

81 20251002554 MIZANAFATHIMA 937 MUSLIM

82 20251001834 R KAVIYA 937 GENERAL

83 20251002521 MUHAMMAD ANEES 936 MUSLIM

84 20251000035 AMALU K S 936 GENERAL

85 20251003295 RAMEESA JAHAN K 935 GENERAL

86 20251000734 MARIYA SHAIMA P 932 MUSLIM

87 20251002599 ANUSREE P V 930 EZHAVA

88 20251004695 RIYA SAMEER 930 MUSLIM

89 20251001632 GAYATHRI SREEKUMAR 930 GENERAL

90 20251003550 NAVEEN G 929 GENERAL

91 20251002354 PYARI KRISHNA 929 GENERAL

92 20251001301 GOURI PARVATHY S B 929 SC

93 20251003449 PRATHYUSHA 928 GENERAL

94 20251002750 SHIFA K K 928 MUSLIM

95 20251002333 SAVIO JACOB 927 LC

96 20251000707 HRIDHYA K 927 EZHAVA

97 20251003101 AYANA M P 926 SC

98 20251001109 JAYAKRISHNAN S 926 GENERAL

99 20251004436 SREYA C S 926 GENERAL

100 20251001206 SAJITHA BEGAM M 925 GENERAL

101 20251001387 RITHUNANDA P K 925 EZHAVA

102 20251005034 MIDHUNA. M 924 GENERAL

103 20251003843 YASHIKA G KRISHNAN 924 EWS
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104 20251001348 SANDRA S S 923 EZHAVA

105 20251004534 PUNNYA SURENDRAN 922 EWS

106 20251002266 ANULAKSHMI R 922 SC

107 20251001214 ROSNI FATHIMA 922 GENERAL

108 20251003597 HASHIR M 921 MUSLIM

109 20251002644 ATHIDHI LAL 921 OBH

110 20251002268 JOSNEHAN JUDE 920 LC

111 20251002868 NASHANA SHERIN P 918 MUSLIM

112 20251002828 SHIHANA K C 918 MUSLIM

113 20251000896 FATHIMA PARVIN K A 917 GENERAL

114 20251002746 ASIF KRISHNA 916 GENERAL

115 20251003087 SHAFIN ABOOBACKER P C 915 MUSLIM

116 20251001533 OLGA V P 914 EZHAVA

117 20251002315 SREENANDA SUNIL 914 EZHAVA

118 20251002445 NAITHIKA N K 913 EZHAVA

119 20251001964 DEVIKA NAIR 913 GENERAL

120 20251000190 RISNA NAZRIN M R 911 MUSLIM

121 20251001190 POOJAMOL K P 910 GENERAL

122 20251000994 SREEHARI BJ 910 EZHAVA

123 20251002324 GOPIKA VIKRAM 909 GENERAL

124 20251003279 DHANUSHA SURESH 909 EZHAVA

125 20251002815 ANOOJA JOSEPH 908 LC

126 20251004699 SREELAKSHMI K R 907 GENERAL

127 20251004559 HANEEN IBNU V 907 MUSLIM

128 20251004880 AMEYA P 906 OBH

129 20251002526 ADHEENA K M 905 EZHAVA

130 20251000163 LAKSHMI PRASAD MANAMKANNEZHATH JAYAPRASAD904 OBH

131 20251004215 ADHITHYAN S 904 GENERAL

132 20251000365 KRISHNAPRIYA P R 904 OBH

133 20251002670 VISHNUDEV A V 903 SC

134 20251003021 SAMEEHA BEERAS 903 MUSLIM

135 20251000629 AMIYA M S 903 MUSLIM

136 20251003410 SAMRIN M M 902 MUSLIM

137 20251001247 ANFIYA CICILIN P M 902 LC

138 20251004693 SAM JUBAL P E 902 GENERAL

139 20251004245 AYISHA SAFA K 901 MUSLIM
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140 20251000088 KADHEEJA A T 899 MUSLIM

141 20251001569 SREELAKSHMI M S 899 EZHAVA

142 20251001229 FATHIMA HIDAYA K A 898 MUSLIM

143 20251001563 NAMRATHA P 896 GENERAL

144 20251005051 DEVANANDA VH 894 EZHAVA

145 20251003492 NIYA VINAYAN 893 EZHAVA

146 20251003249 HARITHA C 893 SC

147 20251004698 PRAPHIA ASME PRABU 893 GENERAL

148 20251001122 ASUNTHA JOSEPH 893 LC

149 20251001353 SHIVA PRIYA ARUN 893 GENERAL

150 20251003329 SREDHA S 891 EZHAVA

151 20251004031 ABHINAV R 890 GENERAL

152 20251000475 ABHAY K JAYAN 890 OBH

153 20251003861 AARYA P MANU 890 GENERAL

154 20251000083 LAMHA FATHIMA M K 885 MUSLIM

155 20251000038 AHITHA JITH 883 EZHAVA

156 20251000246 ARUNIMA V B 882 EZHAVA

157 20251003268 GOPIKA K N 882 EWS

158 20251001796 SIMLA P 880

159 20251001820 FATHIMATHU NIHA P V 880 MUSLIM

160 20251002494 HAFEEFA K A 879 MUSLIM

161 20251001810 SOORAJ K P 878 EWS

162 20251003180 DHRISYA K DILEEP 877 GENERAL

163 20251002279 SIVADAS B 876 EZHAVA

164 20251002752 ASHAMS MURALI 876 EWS

165 20251001360 VYSHNAVI P S 876 GENERAL

166 20251005023 TA NAGESH KAMMATH 874 GENERAL

167 20251000706 SANA FATHIMA P K 873 MUSLIM

168 20251000115 FIDHA NASRIN M S 873 MUSLIM

169 20251002270 K M ANAGHA 873 GENERAL

170 20251003508 PREJEENA S 873 EZHAVA

171 20251003624 PRANAV MENON 870 GENERAL

172 20251001785 GOUTHAM KRISHNA K S 868 EZHAVA

173 20251002230 SWETHA S V 867 EWS

174 20251001596 MUHAMMED MIFRAAH P S 866 MUSLIM

175 20251003644 NEELAMBARI K 866 GENERAL
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176 20251001761 GOURI LAKSHMI S 864 GENERAL

177 20251001844 MALAVIKA K M 864 GENERAL

178 20251002978 ISHAAN KRISHNA 864 EZHAVA

179 20251004130 NAZAL MUHAMMED P 863 MUSLIM

180 20251004524 DEVANANDANA R 862 EZHAVA

181 20251004235 TONY JAISON 861 GENERAL

182 20251002531 SANGEETH SUKUMARAN E P 860 EZHAVA

183 20251003114 JAISON P JAMES 859 GENERAL

184 20251001027 NISAMUDHEEN N 859 MUSLIM

185 20251001164 AISWARYA SAJEEV 856 EZHAVA

186 20251003108 LAKSHMI VIJAYAKUMAR 852 GENERAL

187 20251000029 DEVANANDA M H 848 EZHAVA

188 20251004208 GAYATHRI R 847 GENERAL

189 20251000663 SONAAL KRISTA 846 LC

190 20251004269 SAIDHATH NISA SUNEER 845 MUSLIM

191 20251002447 ANZIYA SAITHUMUHAMMED P S 844 MUSLIM

192 20251002627 HRISHIKESH T 842 GENERAL

193 20251000128 YASHIL GEORGE 842 LC

194 20251002193 PARVATHI PRADEEP 841 EWS

195 20251001546 GOWRY S 840 EZHAVA

196 20251004104 BERIYA 840 MUSLIM

197 20251003463 ANUPAMA BALAKRISHNAN 840 OBH

198 20251002017 JOSEPH VARGHESE 839 GENERAL

199 20251001145 NEEHARA P V 838 GENERAL

200 20251002691 ALAN P Y 838 LC

201 20251001313 THOMAS JACOB 834 GENERAL

202 20251002672 AHAN S VINOD 833 GENERAL

203 20251003184 SAMUEL JOHNSON 832 LC

204 20251002762 KRISHNALAYA N R 831 EZHAVA

205 20251001984 T.N. ABDUL HADEE 830 MUSLIM

206 20251001854 MUHAMMED HUNAIF P 830 MUSLIM

207 20251000209 GOWRI S VINOD 829 OBH

208 20251003689 GADHA S 829

209 20251002468 ANAGHA R 828 EWS

210 20251000031 ARDRA AJITH 826 GENERAL

211 20251004362 EVAN JAMES 825 LC
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212 20251002077 ABHIMANYU K M 825 SC

213 20251000635 ARUNA R 824 SC

214 20251002920 ISHAN K VINOD 822 SC

215 20251001471 ASIN A S 822 MUSLIM

216 20251000369 ADARSA N 821 EZHAVA

217 20251002589 SHAZIYA ANWAR 820 MUSLIM

218 20251003339 LUQMANUL HAKEEM P A 820 MUSLIM

219 20251002458 KRISHNAJITH B 820 GENERAL

220 20251003451 DEVAPRIYA M S 819 GENERAL

221 20251001633 SIVA GANGA P S 819 EZHAVA

222 20251000226 BAHEEJ 818 GENERAL

223 20251001976 KRISHNA VIVESH 817 EZHAVA

224 20251002502 MOHAMMED JASEEL P A 816 MUSLIM

225 20251003340 VISMAYA 816 GENERAL

226 20251000546 MARY LIYA 815 LC

227 20251000006 JITHIN KOSHY 815 GENERAL

228 20251001609 SREEHARI VINOJ 814 EZHAVA

229 20251002687 CHINMAYA C B 814 SC

230 20251001507 SHAHANA NASREEN. T.P 814 MUSLIM

231 20251005072 PX RAYAN 813 LC

232 20251002721 SIVA K B 810 GENERAL

233 20251002136 FARIS K SHANAVAS 809 MUSLIM

234 20251000543 PRANAV K PRADEEP 808 SC

235 20251001922 FATHIMA NIHNA P 807 MUSLIM

236 20251003554 JOYCE THOMAS 807 GENERAL

237 20251004428 ANGELEENA BIJU 807 LC

238 20251003967 KRISHNASREE A S 806 GENERAL

239 20251004298 DEVAYANI S 805 EZHAVA

240 20251000359 MOHAMMED HARSHAD E A 802 MUSLIM

241 20251003048 ANAGHA S M 798 GENERAL

242 20251004142 ANKITH LAL M 797 GENERAL

243 20251003944 ANAVY ROSE JOSY 794 LC

244 20251005038 SAHVA MARIYAM T K 793 MUSLIM

245 20251003800 ALAN ALEXANDER 791 GENERAL

246 20251000146 SITARA SIDIQUE 790 GENERAL

247 20251000755 REVATHY K R 789 GENERAL
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248 20251003413 VARSHA M 789 GENERAL

249 20251000846 ADITH M KUMAR 788 EZHAVA

250 20251002849 SACHIDHANANDAN V S 785 GENERAL

251 20251003422 AUSTIN BIJU 783 GENERAL

252 20251001508 VAISHNAV A 782 GENERAL

253 20251003232 AYSHA AWATH P S 781 GENERAL

254 20251003972 JOYAL T V 780 LC

255 20251004915 SHAMIL ALI K 779 MUSLIM

256 20251004712 JISHNU MEPPADAN 778 EZHAVA

257 20251002882 RISWANA SHAMEER HUSSAIN 777 MUSLIM

258 20251002393 ARYA PRAKASH 777 EZHAVA

259 20251001101 SREERUDRA K S 776 OBH

260 20251002945 SHEMIL T S 775 LC

261 20251004248 HADIYA MINHA 775 MUSLIM

262 20251001934 ANGEL VICTORIYA 774 GENERAL

263 20251002586 AYANA K B 772 EZHAVA

264 20251001290 SOORAJ S 770 OBH

265 20251000522 ATHUL KRISHNAN KP 769 EZHAVA

266 20251002961 ALPHIYA SONIYA 768 LC

267 20251000630 NEFLIN M N 767 LC

268 20251001921 AADIL A M 767 EZHAVA

269 20251001006 DHIYA NAFEESA M 765 MUSLIM

270 20251002164 ASWINKRISHNA M N 763 EZHAVA

271 20251001995 JIFNA M J 763 LC

272 20251000384 JASEERA MJ 763 MUSLIM

273 20251003636 NOEL DOMINIC 758 LC

274 20251000293 JINU JACOB K J 756 LC

275 20251003191 ABHINAND K R 754 OBH

276 20251000803 ABHISHEK K S 753 GENERAL

277 20251003993 NANDANA RAJESH 752 GENERAL

278 20251002796 ANANDAKRISHNAN V 750 GENERAL

279 20251001464 CARMEL WILNA SEMENDHY 750 LC

280 20251001351 FILDHA QAMAR 750 MUSLIM

281 20251004947 AATHMAJA GOPAL 746 SC

282 20251001693 MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA V T 746 MUSLIM

283 20251001416 AMEENA BASHEER 745 MUSLIM
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284 20251004549 BIJOY.P.B 744 OBH

285 20251000881 NEHLA PAREED 744 MUSLIM

286 20251002123 AVINASH M 742 OBH

287 20251005006 JANSIN PARVIN TK 740 MUSLIM

288 20251003328 DIYARAJ P 740 SC

289 20251000387 AMRUTHA P A 739 EZHAVA

290 20251003623 AMAR BABU 739 SC

291 20251002584 ASWIN T GANESH 738 OBH

292 20251001431 JANIFER RAHMANI C N 736 MUSLIM

293 20251001199 GLAIN ROY 736 LC

294 20251002085 SARIGA SAHAJAN 735 EZHAVA

295 20251002414 HARINANDA C K 734 SC

296 20251003840 HANIYA K 733 MUSLIM

297 20251004136 NAGEENA C N 732 MUSLIM

298 20251001887 BINYAMEEN P F 731 MUSLIM

299 20251000805 ABHISHEK T M 731 GENERAL

300 20251004895 POOJA REJI 730 SC

301 20251003999 SREELAKSHMI E A 730 EZHAVA

302 20251001162 ASHIK MOHAMMED SALAM 726 MUSLIM

303 20251001318 ROBIN T ROY 723 GENERAL

304 20251004289 ASWATHY K GIRISH 723 EZHAVA

305 20251002773 ADITH MADHAV 722 SC

306 20251000274 VAISHNAVI S 721 SC

307 20251001523 MUHAMMED RAZI . T . K 717 MUSLIM

308 20251000159 SWAROOP P B 714 LC

309 20251003092 NIJISHA SHAJU 714 EZHAVA

310 20251003149 ABHINAV PILLA 712 OBH

311 20251004649 BADHARI KRISHNA C. RAJEEV 710 SC

312 20251004507 MUHAMMED MIDLAG 709 MUSLIM

313 20251004615 MANAS BALAN 709 OBH

314 20251002429 SREEHARI S NATH 708 GENERAL

315 20251003836 ACHU A 708 OBH

316 20251002995 MATHEW K JOSEPH 706 ST

317 20251003576 ATHULYA V V 704 GENERAL

318 20251000352 MIDHUN KRISHNA S 701 EZHAVA

319 20251004794 AVANI P 700 EWS

Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Provisional Rank List



Page 10 of 19

320 20251001778 AADITH K S 698 EZHAVA

321 20251003052 SNIYA M S 696 GENERAL

322 20251003005 RAZIYA MAKESH 694 GENERAL

323 20251000941 ADHISESHAN S S 693 GENERAL

324 20251000447 NOURA K 693 MUSLIM

325 20251004881 DHAYA SUNIL BABU 692 SC

326 20251002144 ARYAN T M 689 GENERAL

327 20251003834 AKSHAY K SIJU 688 EZHAVA

328 20251004483 MERIN ROJAN 688 LC

329 20251004616 SETHULAKSHMI K B 684 GENERAL

330 20251004385 LAKSHMI 683 EZHAVA

331 20251002131 RANISHMOL K R 681 EZHAVA

332 20251002587 KALIDAS T V 675 GENERAL

333 20251003341 ANEESH M N 673 GENERAL

334 20251002406 TINU TONY MADAMAKKAL 672 LC

335 20251001701 DEVIKA P B 671 EZHAVA

336 20251002410 ADHILA M S 669 MUSLIM

337 20251001218 POOJAMOL K S 661 GENERAL

338 20251003902 JITHIN KRISHNA P L 657 SC

339 20251003588 SAM ALEX P J 657 LC

340 20251001939 AMITH LAL C S 656 SC

341 20251000582 ADITHYA KRISHNA M 654 GENERAL

342 20251003144 S KURIANS 653 EWS

343 20251000013 SANATH S 652 MUSLIM

344 20251001149 KRISHNA CHANDRAN T R 647 EZHAVA

345 20251004381 DEVAPRIYA V PRASAD 645 EZHAVA

346 20251002964 THEJALAKSHMI P BABIN 642 GENERAL

347 20251004844 FADIL FAIZAL 639 GENERAL

348 20251003764 AKSHAYA SAJEEV 629 SC

349 20251004555 ADARSH SUNIL 628 EZHAVA

350 20251001817 KEERTHANA DEV 622 ST

351 20251001187 ANTONY SHAIJU 621 LC

352 20251004762 AKASH P S 615 SC

353 20251003654 ANTONY JACKSON 613 LC

354 20251004819 AVANINDRA SARATH 608 GENERAL

355 20251001262 ANAGHA K S 608 EZHAVA
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356 20251001443 RADHESYAM SRAAVAN 608 GENERAL

357 20251000028 MUSAINA PARVIN 605 MUSLIM

358 20251002576 POURNAMI V M 605 SC

359 20251003396 BHAVAN K SURAJ 602 EZHAVA

360 20251003335 MUHAMMED RAIHAN K P 586 MUSLIM

361 20251003605 SANUSHA A K 584 EZHAVA

362 20251004632 NAITHIL NARAYANAN 583 SC

363 20251001394 FATHIMA SAHALA FARVEEN P A 572 MUSLIM

364 20251003567 ANNRIYA ANTONY 569 LC

365 20251000268 SONU KUMAR 560 OBH

366 20251002600 NAVANEETH K R 554 EZHAVA

367 20251000315 NANDAKISHAN K 554 GENERAL

368 20251000984 ANANTH KRISHNA N B 540 SC

369 20251001889 SACHIN KUMAR 522 OBH

370 20251002379 MUHAMMED SHUHAIB 507 MUSLIM

371 20251000562 NIVED BHASKAR 486 SC

372 20251003053 JOHN GODWIN E.R 442 LC

373 20251005085 PRITHVIRAJ 387 OBH

374 20251000930 FATHIMATHUSSAMEEHA 0 MUSLIM

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002547 ABHIJITH V ASHOK 998 EZHAVA

2 20251003296 AVANTHIKA P K 989 EZHAVA

3 20251004143 DEVINANDANA DINESH 979 EZHAVA

4 20251000652 DEVIKA RAJEEV 974 EZHAVA

5 20251003721 NIRUPAMA A L 971 EZHAVA

6 20251002798 ADHIMA T 963 EZHAVA

7 20251001776 HARI P M 951 EZHAVA

8 20251002381 N P SREENANDHA 944 EZHAVA

9 20251002908 ATHIRA C 943 EZHAVA

10 20251001637 AKSHAY E C 939 EZHAVA

11 20251004585 THEERTHA V T 939 EZHAVA

12 20251001161 NAVIN T A 938 EZHAVA

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST- EZHAVA
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13 20251002599 ANUSREE P V 930 EZHAVA

14 20251000707 HRIDHYA K 927 EZHAVA

15 20251001387 RITHUNANDA P K 925 EZHAVA

16 20251001348 SANDRA S S 923 EZHAVA

17 20251001533 OLGA V P 914 EZHAVA

18 20251002315 SREENANDA SUNIL 914 EZHAVA

19 20251002445 NAITHIKA N K 913 EZHAVA

20 20251000994 SREEHARI BJ 910 EZHAVA

21 20251003279 DHANUSHA SURESH 909 EZHAVA

22 20251002526 ADHEENA K M 905 EZHAVA

23 20251001569 SREELAKSHMI M S 899 EZHAVA

24 20251005051 DEVANANDA VH 894 EZHAVA

25 20251003492 NIYA VINAYAN 893 EZHAVA

26 20251003329 SREDHA S 891 EZHAVA

27 20251000038 AHITHA JITH 883 EZHAVA

28 20251000246 ARUNIMA V B 882 EZHAVA

29 20251002279 SIVADAS B 876 EZHAVA

30 20251003508 PREJEENA S 873 EZHAVA

31 20251001785 GOUTHAM KRISHNA K S 868 EZHAVA

32 20251002978 ISHAAN KRISHNA 864 EZHAVA

33 20251004524 DEVANANDANA R 862 EZHAVA

34 20251002531 SANGEETH SUKUMARAN E P 860 EZHAVA

35 20251001164 AISWARYA SAJEEV 856 EZHAVA

36 20251000029 DEVANANDA M H 848 EZHAVA

37 20251001546 GOWRY S 840 EZHAVA

38 20251002762 KRISHNALAYA N R 831 EZHAVA

39 20251000369 ADARSA N 821 EZHAVA

40 20251001633 SIVA GANGA P S 819 EZHAVA

41 20251001976 KRISHNA VIVESH 817 EZHAVA

42 20251001609 SREEHARI VINOJ 814 EZHAVA

43 20251004298 DEVAYANI S 805 EZHAVA

44 20251000846 ADITH M KUMAR 788 EZHAVA

45 20251004712 JISHNU MEPPADAN 778 EZHAVA

46 20251002393 ARYA PRAKASH 777 EZHAVA

47 20251002586 AYANA K B 772 EZHAVA

48 20251000522 ATHUL KRISHNAN KP 769 EZHAVA
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49 20251001921 AADIL A M 767 EZHAVA

50 20251002164 ASWINKRISHNA M N 763 EZHAVA

51 20251000387 AMRUTHA P A 739 EZHAVA

52 20251002085 SARIGA SAHAJAN 735 EZHAVA

53 20251003999 SREELAKSHMI E A 730 EZHAVA

54 20251004289 ASWATHY K GIRISH 723 EZHAVA

55 20251003092 NIJISHA SHAJU 714 EZHAVA

56 20251000352 MIDHUN KRISHNA S 701 EZHAVA

57 20251001778 AADITH K S 698 EZHAVA

58 20251003834 AKSHAY K SIJU 688 EZHAVA

59 20251004385 LAKSHMI 683 EZHAVA

60 20251002131 RANISHMOL K R 681 EZHAVA

61 20251001701 DEVIKA P B 671 EZHAVA

62 20251001149 KRISHNA CHANDRAN T R 647 EZHAVA

63 20251004381 DEVAPRIYA V PRASAD 645 EZHAVA

64 20251004555 ADARSH SUNIL 628 EZHAVA

65 20251001262 ANAGHA K S 608 EZHAVA

66 20251003396 BHAVAN K SURAJ 602 EZHAVA

67 20251003605 SANUSHA A K 584 EZHAVA

68 20251002600 NAVANEETH K R 554 EZHAVA

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004202 AYSHA LENA NP 1006 MUSLIM

2 20251003123 FASNA AYYOOB 1004 MUSLIM

3 20251004423 SALWA C A 997 MUSLIM

4 20251001073 SHIFA FATHIMA P P 986 MUSLIM

5 20251000119 AISHA SAMA .N.K 983 MUSLIM

6 20251001238 SALHA P 976 MUSLIM

7 20251001355 AIFA LIZAL S N 976 MUSLIM

8 20251003750 HANA FATHIMA 975 MUSLIM

9 20251000390 ZIYAD K 974 MUSLIM

10 20251001040 AYISHA NAJA PK 973 MUSLIM

11 20251000906 KHADEEJA NAZAR 969 MUSLIM

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST- MUSLIM

B.Sc. Mathematics Honours 

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
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12 20251001233 NAEEM ABDULLA 966 MUSLIM

13 20251002741 RIDHA FATHIMA K 964 MUSLIM

14 20251003197 JANNA JALEEL 960 MUSLIM

15 20251000876 NAJIYA 957 MUSLIM

16 20251005041 RIFA FATHIMA T 953 MUSLIM

17 20251003911 NAZRIN ALI P.N 950 MUSLIM

18 20251002947 FATHIMA HIBA C K 949 MUSLIM

19 20251000733 FATHIMA SHAMMA T 948 MUSLIM

20 20251004415 NASREEN A N 947 MUSLIM

21 20251002467 HAISAM HARIS 940 MUSLIM

22 20251005074 NOURIN SYED M C 940 MUSLIM

23 20251004407 AYSHA AZAH KALLADI 938 MUSLIM

24 20251002554 MIZANAFATHIMA 937 MUSLIM

25 20251002521 MUHAMMAD ANEES 936 MUSLIM

26 20251000734 MARIYA SHAIMA P 932 MUSLIM

27 20251004695 RIYA SAMEER 930 MUSLIM

28 20251002750 SHIFA K K 928 MUSLIM

29 20251003597 HASHIR M 921 MUSLIM

30 20251002868 NASHANA SHERIN P 918 MUSLIM

31 20251002828 SHIHANA K C 918 MUSLIM

32 20251003087 SHAFIN ABOOBACKER P C 915 MUSLIM

33 20251000190 RISNA NAZRIN M R 911 MUSLIM

34 20251004559 HANEEN IBNU V 907 MUSLIM

35 20251003021 SAMEEHA BEERAS 903 MUSLIM

36 20251000629 AMIYA M S 903 MUSLIM

37 20251003410 SAMRIN M M 902 MUSLIM

38 20251004245 AYISHA SAFA K 901 MUSLIM

39 20251000088 KADHEEJA A T 899 MUSLIM

40 20251001229 FATHIMA HIDAYA K A 898 MUSLIM

41 20251000083 LAMHA FATHIMA M K 885 MUSLIM

42 20251001820 FATHIMATHU NIHA P V 880 MUSLIM

43 20251002494 HAFEEFA K A 879 MUSLIM

44 20251000706 SANA FATHIMA P K 873 MUSLIM

45 20251000115 FIDHA NASRIN M S 873 MUSLIM

46 20251001596 MUHAMMED MIFRAAH P S 866 MUSLIM

47 20251004130 NAZAL MUHAMMED P 863 MUSLIM
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48 20251001027 NISAMUDHEEN N 859 MUSLIM

49 20251004269 SAIDHATH NISA SUNEER 845 MUSLIM

50 20251002447 ANZIYA SAITHUMUHAMMED P S 844 MUSLIM

51 20251004104 BERIYA 840 MUSLIM

52 20251001984 T.N. ABDUL HADEE 830 MUSLIM

53 20251001854 MUHAMMED HUNAIF P 830 MUSLIM

54 20251001471 ASIN A S 822 MUSLIM

55 20251002589 SHAZIYA ANWAR 820 MUSLIM

56 20251003339 LUQMANUL HAKEEM P A 820 MUSLIM

57 20251002502 MOHAMMED JASEEL P A 816 MUSLIM

58 20251001507 SHAHANA NASREEN. T.P 814 MUSLIM

59 20251002136 FARIS K SHANAVAS 809 MUSLIM

60 20251001922 FATHIMA NIHNA P 807 MUSLIM

61 20251000359 MOHAMMED HARSHAD E A 802 MUSLIM

62 20251005038 SAHVA MARIYAM T K 793 MUSLIM

63 20251004915 SHAMIL ALI K 779 MUSLIM

64 20251002882 RISWANA SHAMEER HUSSAIN 777 MUSLIM

65 20251004248 HADIYA MINHA 775 MUSLIM

66 20251001006 DHIYA NAFEESA M 765 MUSLIM

67 20251000384 JASEERA MJ 763 MUSLIM

68 20251001351 FILDHA QAMAR 750 MUSLIM

69 20251001693 MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA V T 746 MUSLIM

70 20251001416 AMEENA BASHEER 745 MUSLIM

71 20251000881 NEHLA PAREED 744 MUSLIM

72 20251005006 JANSIN PARVIN TK 740 MUSLIM

73 20251001431 JANIFER RAHMANI C N 736 MUSLIM

74 20251003840 HANIYA K 733 MUSLIM

75 20251004136 NAGEENA C N 732 MUSLIM

76 20251001887 BINYAMEEN P F 731 MUSLIM

77 20251001162 ASHIK MOHAMMED SALAM 726 MUSLIM

78 20251001523 MUHAMMED RAZI . T . K 717 MUSLIM

79 20251004507 MUHAMMED MIDLAG 709 MUSLIM

80 20251000447 NOURA K 693 MUSLIM

81 20251002410 ADHILA M S 669 MUSLIM

82 20251000013 SANATH S 652 MUSLIM

83 20251000028 MUSAINA PARVIN 605 MUSLIM
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84 20251003335 MUHAMMED RAIHAN K P 586 MUSLIM

85 20251001394 FATHIMA SAHALA FARVEEN P A 572 MUSLIM

86 20251002379 MUHAMMED SHUHAIB 507 MUSLIM

87 20251000930 FATHIMATHUSSAMEEHA 0 MUSLIM

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002881 ARYA C S 1010 OBH

2 20251002622 ASHWIN RAMACHANDRAN 1001 OBH

3 20251003349 UDAYASURYA V R 1000 OBH

4 20251000361 SAYANTH V 988 OBH

5 20251004389 ADARSH SOMAN 980 OBH

6 20251003363 K S SANITHYA 976 OBH

7 20251004342 V.MATHAMGY 975 OBH

8 20251003524 MEENAKSHI RAJESH 975 OBH

9 20251001363 SANUSHA K R 959 OBH

10 20251003892 ISHANDEV S N 942 OBH

11 20251001739 AMEYA ANIL K K 941 OBH

12 20251004544 SHWETA R MOHAN 938 OBH

13 20251002644 ATHIDHI LAL 921 OBH

14 20251004880 AMEYA P 906 OBH

15 20251000163 LAKSHMI PRASAD MANAMKANNEZHATH JAYAPRASAD904 OBH

16 20251000365 KRISHNAPRIYA P R 904 OBH

17 20251000475 ABHAY K JAYAN 890 OBH

18 20251003463 ANUPAMA BALAKRISHNAN 840 OBH

19 20251000209 GOWRI S VINOD 829 OBH

20 20251001101 SREERUDRA K S 776 OBH

21 20251001290 SOORAJ S 770 OBH

22 20251003191 ABHINAND K R 754 OBH

23 20251004549 BIJOY.P.B 744 OBH

24 20251002123 AVINASH M 742 OBH

25 20251002584 ASWIN T GANESH 738 OBH

26 20251003149 ABHINAV PILLA 712 OBH

27 20251004615 MANAS BALAN 709 OBH

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26
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28 20251003836 ACHU A 708 OBH

29 20251000268 SONU KUMAR 560 OBH

30 20251001889 SACHIN KUMAR 522 OBH

31 20251005085 PRITHVIRAJ 387 OBH

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003983 ISHAAN G 960 EWS

2 20251003379 ANJANA A NAIR 949 EWS

3 20251004009 VISMAYA LAKSHMI VS 943 EWS

4 20251003843 YASHIKA G KRISHNAN 924 EWS

5 20251004534 PUNNYA SURENDRAN 922 EWS

6 20251003268 GOPIKA K N 882 EWS

7 20251001810 SOORAJ K P 878 EWS

8 20251002752 ASHAMS MURALI 876 EWS

9 20251002230 SWETHA S V 867 EWS

10 20251002193 PARVATHI PRADEEP 841 EWS

11 20251002468 ANAGHA R 828 EWS

12 20251004794 AVANI P 700 EWS

13 20251003144 S KURIANS 653 EWS

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004296 LENATHOMAS 996 LC

2 20251000385 ANGEL BIJU 974 LC

3 20251004630 ANOSHA CELIN JOSEPH 973 LC

4 20251003213 SONA K BAIJU 949 LC

5 20251001733 ASHLY .K. JACOB. 947 LC

6 20251002333 SAVIO JACOB 927 LC

7 20251002268 JOSNEHAN JUDE 920 LC

B.Sc. Mathematics Honours 

PROVISIONAL RANK LIST- LC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26
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8 20251002815 ANOOJA JOSEPH 908 LC

9 20251001247 ANFIYA CICILIN P M 902 LC

10 20251001122 ASUNTHA JOSEPH 893 LC

11 20251000663 SONAAL KRISTA 846 LC

12 20251000128 YASHIL GEORGE 842 LC

13 20251002691 ALAN P Y 838 LC

14 20251003184 SAMUEL JOHNSON 832 LC

15 20251004362 EVAN JAMES 825 LC

16 20251000546 MARY LIYA 815 LC

17 20251005072 PX RAYAN 813 LC

18 20251004428 ANGELEENA BIJU 807 LC

19 20251003944 ANAVY ROSE JOSY 794 LC

20 20251003972 JOYAL T V 780 LC

21 20251002945 SHEMIL T S 775 LC

22 20251002961 ALPHIYA SONIYA 768 LC

23 20251000630 NEFLIN M N 767 LC

24 20251001995 JIFNA M J 763 LC

25 20251003636 NOEL DOMINIC 758 LC

26 20251000293 JINU JACOB K J 756 LC

27 20251001464 CARMEL WILNA SEMENDHY 750 LC

28 20251001199 GLAIN ROY 736 LC

29 20251000159 SWAROOP P B 714 LC

30 20251004483 MERIN ROJAN 688 LC

31 20251002406 TINU TONY MADAMAKKAL 672 LC

32 20251003588 SAM ALEX P J 657 LC

33 20251001187 ANTONY SHAIJU 621 LC

34 20251003654 ANTONY JACKSON 613 LC

35 20251003567 ANNRIYA ANTONY 569 LC

36 20251003053 JOHN GODWIN E.R 442 LC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004664 GOUTHAM PRADEEP 967 SC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26
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2 20251001301 GOURI PARVATHY S B 929 SC

3 20251003101 AYANA M P 926 SC

4 20251002266 ANULAKSHMI R 922 SC

5 20251002670 VISHNUDEV A V 903 SC

6 20251003249 HARITHA C 893 SC

7 20251002077 ABHIMANYU K M 825 SC

8 20251000635 ARUNA R 824 SC

9 20251002920 ISHAN K VINOD 822 SC

10 20251002687 CHINMAYA C B 814 SC

11 20251000543 PRANAV K PRADEEP 808 SC

12 20251004947 AATHMAJA GOPAL 746 SC

13 20251003328 DIYARAJ P 740 SC

14 20251003623 AMAR BABU 739 SC

15 20251002414 HARINANDA C K 734 SC

16 20251004895 POOJA REJI 730 SC

17 20251002773 ADITH MADHAV 722 SC

18 20251000274 VAISHNAVI S 721 SC

19 20251004649 BADHARI KRISHNA C. RAJEEV 710 SC

20 20251004881 DHAYA SUNIL BABU 692 SC

21 20251003902 JITHIN KRISHNA P L 657 SC

22 20251001939 AMITH LAL C S 656 SC

23 20251003764 AKSHAYA SAJEEV 629 SC

24 20251004762 AKASH P S 615 SC

25 20251002576 POURNAMI V M 605 SC

26 20251004632 NAITHIL NARAYANAN 583 SC

27 20251000984 ANANTH KRISHNA N B 540 SC

28 20251000562 NIVED BHASKAR 486 SC

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002995 MATHEW K JOSEPH 706 ST

2 20251001817 KEERTHANA DEV 622 ST

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26
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